Somervell County Expo Center - Tim Field (Glen Rose, TX) - 03/13/2021
Sat #10 Masters HC - 69 teams

Last Name First Name

Field
Mitchell
Field
Pritchett
Daniel
Daniel
Field
McPherson
Scott
White
Murray
Oglesby
Grose
McPherson
Hardie
Stec
Field
Meals
Cecil
Hardie

Last Name First Name

Murray
Oglesby
Cecil
Hardie

Tony
Ronnie
Tom
Douglas
Nancy
Duane
Tony
Bobby
Stuart
Karla
Sheri
Eddie
Michael
Bobby
David
Sheri
Tom
Joe
John
David

Sheri
Eddie
John
David

Sat #11 ROOKIE (2 CAP SORTER) - 116 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 161.18 26
1 161.18 26
2 172.75 25
2 172.75 25
3 164.25 20
3 164.25 20
4 116.6 19
4 116.6 19
5 113.05 18
5 113.05 18
6 104.39 16
6 104.39 16
7 116.96 16
7 116.96 16
8 104.96 15
8 104.96 15
9 114.78 14
9 114.78 14
10 103.2 13
10 103.2 13
Sat #10 Masters HC Fast Go - 69 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 45.27 10
1 45.27 10
2 48.93 10
2 48.93 10
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 167.75 20
1 167.75 20

Last Name First Name

Davidson
Sampson

Ronald
Deanne

Amount
Won
$456.00
$456.00
$362.00
$362.00
$268.00
$268.00
$134.00
$134.00
$121.00
$121.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$65.00
$65.00
$43.00
$43.00

Amount
Won

$631.00
$631.00

Points
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Placing

167.54 19 Grose Daphne  $496.00
167.54 19 Roberson Tommy  $496.00
142.1 17 Grose Daphne  $383.00
142.1 17 Livingston Casey  $383.00
168.01 17 Scott Stuart $225.00
168.01 17 White Karla $225.00
134.38 15 Mullins Jeremy  $203.00
13438 15  Oglesby  Eddie  $203.00
111.89 17 Field Tim $180.00
111.89 17 Powers Summer  $180.00
112.48 17 Cecil John $135.00
112.48 17 Davidson Ronald  $135.00
104.71 13 Field Tom $0.00
104.71 13 Sucamele Jatona $0.00
113.01 13 Daniel Nancy $0.00
113.01 13 Livingston Casey $0.00
115.73 13 McDaniel David $0.00
115.73 13 Oglesby Kenton $0.00
Sat #11 ROOKIE (2 CAP SORTER) Fast Go - 116 teams
i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A\n;](())lrllnt
53.09 9 Grose Daphne  $91.00
53.09 9 Roberson ~ Tommy  $91.00
55.29 8 Scott Stuart $55.00
55.29 8 White Karla $55.00
55.42 8 Mullins Jeremy $37.00
55.42 8 Oglesby Eddie $37.00
Sat #13 MIXED HC - 99 teams
i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A\n;](())lrllnt
168.4 21 Field Trisha  $533.00
168.4 21 Field Tom $533.00
171.02 21 Field Trisha $419.00
171.02 21 Roberson Tommy  $419.00
140.16 17 Maurer Kacy $324.00
140.16 17 May Blake $324.00
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Sat #13 MIXED HC Fast Go - 99 teams

Placing
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Sat #8 HC - 56 teams
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154.12 17
154.12 17
168.49 16
168.49 16
146.94 15
146.94 15
158.6 14
158.6 14
108.66 18
108.66 18
111.19 13
111.19 13
48.08 10
48.08 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
48.08 10
48.08 10
52.33 10
52.33 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
165.61 19
165.61 19
170.37 19
170.37 19
167.27 17
167.27 17
160.89 16
160.89 16
154.97 14
154.97 14
143.22 13
143.22 13

Oglesby
Sampson
Cole
Pritchett
Howerton
Pritchett
Davidson
Grose
Murray
Oglesby
McPherson
Pritchett
Field
Oglesby

Last Name First Name

Field
Oglesby
Maurer
Schaftner

Last Name First Name

Cecil
Sampson
Cole
Sherrod
Brooks
Stec
Daniel
Livingston
Dusing
Field
Howerton
May

Eddie
Deanne
Michael
Christy

Courtney
Douglas
Ronald
Daphne

Sheri
Kenton

Bobby
Christy

Trisha

Eddie

Trisha
Eddie
Kacy
Dave

John
Deanne
Michael

Joe
Chris
Sheri

Duane
Casey
Michelle
Trisha
Courtney
Blake

$190.00
$190.00
$171.00
$171.00
$152.00
$152.00
$114.00
$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$93.00
$93.00
$62.00
$62.00

Amount
Won
$427.00
$427.00
$321.00
$321.00
$214.00
$214.00
$107.00
$107.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Hefley
Livingston
Field
Stec
Mullins
Mullins
Cawthon
Sampson

Last Name

Davidson
Hardie
Mullins
Shipp

Last Name

Field
McPherson
Cecil
May
Cole
Stec
Livingston
May
Hohmann
Terrell
Livingston
Murray
Field
Schaftner
Field
Terrell
McPherson

7 109.92 13

7 109.92 13

8 113.2 13

8 113.2 13

9 105.93 11

9 105.93 11

10 106.26 9

10 106.26 9

Sat #8 HC Fast Go - 56 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 58.66 10

1 58.66 10

2 58.54 9

2 58.54 9

Sat All Levels HC - 44 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 104.64 20

1 104.64 20

2 109.97 20

2 109.97 20

3 110.14 20

3 110.14 20

4 110.78 19

4 110.78 19

5 35.99 10

5 35.99 10

6 41.38 10

6 41.38 10

7 43.67 10

7 43.67 10

8 45.19 10

8 45.19 10

9 52.3 10

9 52.3 10

Roberson

Michele
Casey
Trisha

Sheri
Jeremy

Chandra
Shelby

Deanne

First Name

Ronald
David

Jeremy
Laurie

First Name
Tim
Bobby
John
Blake
Michael
Sheri
Casey
Blake
Greg
Annabelle
Casey
Sheri
Trisha
Dave
Tony
Annabelle
Bobby
Tommy

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$52.00
$52.00
$35.00
$35.00

Amount
Won
$462.00
$462.00
$277.00
$277.00
$185.00
$185.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Sat Western Heritage 3 & Below - 46 teams

Placing Time
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Daniel
Grose
Link
Pritchett
Hurt
Sims
Daniel
Hurt
Mullins
Mullins
Daniel
Pritchett
Grose
Grose
Anderson
Hurt
Grose
Sims
Link
Monroe

Last Name First Name

Nancy
Daphne
Celsey
Christy
Jay
Ashley
Nancy
Shirley
Jeremy
Chandra
Nancy
Christy
Michael
Daphne
Brian
Jay
Daphne
Ashley
Celsey
Tom

Sat Western Heritage All Levels HC - 52 teams

Placing Time
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Total  Total
Cattle
112.95 16
112.95 16
109.4 15
109.4 15
111.83 14
111.83 14
116.09 14
116.09 14
100.84 10
100.84 10
111.16 10
111.16 10
85.86 9
85.86 9
56.81 7
56.81 7
59.1 7
59.1 7
53.28 6
53.28 6
Total  Total
Cattle
112.96 20
112.96 20
112.53 16
112.53 16
115.16 15
115.16 15
117.28 15
117.28 15
109.94 13
109.94 13

Oglesby
Terrell
Coleman
Pritchett
Cecil
Sampson
Daniel
Daniel
Cawthon
Schaftner

Last Name First Name

Kenton
Annabelle
Kim
Douglas
John
Deanne
Nancy
Duane
Steve
Dave

Amount
Won
$386.00
$386.00
$290.00
$290.00
$193.00
$193.00
$97.00
$97.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$343.00
$343.00
$273.00
$273.00
$202.00
$202.00
$101.00
$101.00
$91.00
$91.00

Points

aah‘»—[\)[\)ww#hmm@@\]\]mo@\o@

Points

DN D OV OV 9 3 &0 &0 O



6 50 10  McPherson  Bobby $0.00 4
6 50 10 Stec Sheri $0.00 4
7 51.09 10 Field Tim $0.00 3
7 51.09 10 Pritchett Douglas $0.00 3
8 53.36 9 Grose Michael $0.00 2
8 53.36 9 Grose Daphne $0.00 2
9 55.03 9 Coleman Kim $0.00 1
9 55.03 9 Coleman Joanne $0.00 1
10 59.08 9 Grose Michael $0.00 0.5
10 59.08 9 Stec Sheri $0.00 0.5
Sat Western Heritage All Levels HC Fast Go - 52 teams

Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A\n;](())lrllnt

1 50 10  McPherson  Bobby $49.00

1 50 10 Stec Sheri $49.00

2 51.09 10 Field Tim $33.00

2 51.09 10 Pritchett Douglas  $33.00

Somervell County Expo Center - Tim Field (Glen Rose, TX) - 03/14/2021
Sun #10 HC - 61 teams

Total Total Amount

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name Won Points
1 148.29 30 Oglesby Kenton  $403.00 9
1 148.29 30 Oglesby Eddie $403.00 9
2 160.17 30 Dusing Michelle $320.00 8
2 160.17 30 Glasser Crystal  $320.00 8
3 161.27 30 Livingston Casey  $237.00 7
3 161.27 30 Terrell Annabelle $237.00 7
4 170.89 27 Horton Stacey  $118.00 6
4 170.89 27 Pritchett Christy  $118.00 6
5 170.68 26 Oglesby Kenton  $107.00 5
5 170.68 26 Sampson Deanne  $107.00 5
6 160.64 24 Oglesby Kenton $0.00 4
6 160.64 24 Sims Ashley $0.00 4
7 111.19 20 Cecil John $0.00 3
7 111.19 20 May Blake $0.00 3
8 114.67 18 Horton Stacey $0.00 2



8 114.67 18 Mullins

9 114.94 18 McPherson
9 114.94 18 Stec

10 117.75 17 Cole

10 117.75 17 McPherson

Sun #10 HC Fast Go - 61 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 47.39 10 Oglesby
1 47.39 10 Oglesby
2 49.02 10 Sims

2 49.02 10 Terrell

Sun #14 RH HC - 40 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 104.6 20 May

1 104.6 20 Pritchett
2 103.83 18 Horton

2 103.83 18 Pritchett
3 112.34 18 McPherson
3 112.34 18 Pritchett
4 113.54 18 Cawthon
4 113.54 18 Oglesby
5 107.09 14 Cole

5 107.09 14 Schaftner
6 4521 10 Cecil

6 45.21 10 Sampson
7 52.84 10 Grose

7 52.84 10 Grose

8 53.52 10 Cawthon
8 53.52 10 Field

9 53.55 10 Monroe
9 53.55 10 Schaffner

Sun #6 HC - 63 teams

Jeremy
Bobby
Sheri
Michael
Bobby

First Name

Kenton
Eddie
Ashley
Annabelle

First Name

Blake
Douglas
Luke
Douglas
Bobby
Douglas
Shelby
Kenton
Michael
Dave
John
Deanne
Michael
Daphne
Shelby
Tim
Tom
Dave

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$58.00
$58.00
$38.00
$38.00

Amount
Won
$420.00
$420.00
$252.00
$252.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 170.23 24 Grose

1 170.23 24 Hefley
2 162.69 23 Cawthon
2 162.69 23 Monroe
3 159.75 21 Grose

3 159.75 21 Grose

4 165.01 21 Davidson
4 165.01 21 Sampson
5 171.53 19 Grose

5 171.53 19 Hefley
6 117.5 17 Brooks
6 117.5 17 Davidson
7 115.66 15 Brooks
7 115.66 15 Stec

8 117.2 13 Daniel
8 117.2 13 Livingston
9 107.31 12 Cawthon
9 107.31 12 Wine
10 113.78 12 Coleman
10 113.78 12 Coleman

Sun #6 HC Fast Go - 63 teams

Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name
51.47 10 Coleman
51.47 10 Welling
58.75 10 Brooks

58.75 10 Davidson
Sun ALL LEVELS - 17 teams

[N NS

Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name
91.16 20 McPherson
91.16 20 Pritchett
93.24 20 Cecil

93.24 20 Oglesby

[N NS

First Name

Michael
Michele
Steve
Tom
Michael
Daphne
Ronald
Deanne
Daphne
Michele
Chris
Ronald
Chris
Sheri
Nancy
Casey
Steve
Brandon
Kim
Joanne

First Name

Joanne
Mike
Chris

Ronald

First Name

Bobby
Douglas
John
Kenton

Amount
Won
$416.00
$416.00
$330.00
$330.00
$245.00
$245.00
$122.00
$122.00
$110.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$60.00
$60.00
$40.00
$40.00

Amount
Won
$214.00
$214.00
$143.00
$143.00

Points
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McPherson

Oglesby
Davidson
Field

Bobby

Kenton

Ronald
Tim

Sun Beginner RH (1 CAP ON SORT) - 46 teams

3 96.73 20
3 96.73 20
4 100.11 20
4 100.11 20
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 108.81 18
1 108.81 18
2 115.8 16
2 115.8 16
3 117.72 15
3 117.72 15
4 107.17 14
4 107.17 14
5 117.6 14
5 117.6 14
6 113.66 13
6 113.66 13
7 99.61 11
7 99.61 11
8 102.39 11
8 102.39 11
9 56.68 10
9 56.68 10
10 57.28 8
10 57.28 8

Last Name First Name

Hefley
Hilborn
Hilborn
Schaftner
Anderson
Schaftner
Oglesby
Wine
Davidson
Schaftner
Hilborn
Oglesby
Hilborn
Sampson
Davidson
May
Davidson
Field

Livingston

Wine

Michele
BJ
BJ

Dave
Brian
Dave

Kenton

Brandon

Brittany

Dave
BJ
Kenton
BJ
Deanne
Brittany
Blake
Brittany
Tim
Casey
Dana

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$386.00
$386.00
$290.00
$290.00
$193.00
$193.00
$97.00
$97.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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